
Fri Oct 20 5:00-5:50 Hurontel

Sun Oct 22 12:00-1:20 Lucknow Lancers

Fri Oct 27 1:00-2:50 BWDSB PA Day Elliot Construction

Fri Oct 27 5:00-5:50 Blackhorse Golf & Country Resort

Sat Oct 28 3:00-4:00 Lucknow Kinettes

Sun Oct 29 12:00-12:50 OMG Cotton Candy & Snacks

Fri Nov 3 5:00-5:50 Helm Welding

Sun Nov 5 12:00-1:20 Porters

Fri Nov 10 5:00-5:50 Cliffs Plumbing & Heating

Sun Nov 12 12:00-12:50 Lucknow Lancers

Fri Nov 17 1:00 - 2:50 AMDSB PA Day Hometown Custom Builder

Fri Nov 17 5:00 - 5:50 Lippert Plumbing

Sun Nov 19 12:00-12:50 Lucknow Lancers

Fri Nov 24 1:00-2:50 BWDSB PA Day Blackhorse Golf & Country Resort

Fri Nov 24 5:00-5:50 Lucknow Pharmasave

Fri Nov 24 7:30-8:50 Santa Claus Parade Lucknow Chamber of Commerce

Sun Nov 26 12:00-1:20 Smyth Welding

Sun Dec 3 12:00-12:50 Lucknow Lancers

Fri Dec 8 5:00-5:50 Silverstick

Sun Dec 10 12:00-12:50 Precision Cabinetry

Fri Dec 15 5:00 - 5:50 Hurontel

Sun Dec 17 12:00-1:20 Porters

Fri Dec 22 5:00-5:50 Lucknow Legion Branch 309

Wed Dec 27 1:00-2:50 Christmas Break Supreme Custom Carpentry

Thurs Dec 28 1:00-2:50 Christmas Break Cliffs Plumbing & Heating

Fri Dec 29 1:00-2:50 Christmas Break Baynes Auto Body

Fri Dec 29 5:00 - 5:50 Helm Welding

Sat Dec. 30 5:30 - 7:00 Lucknow Ag Society

Sun Dec 31 12:00-12:50 OMG Twisted Fries

Tues Jan 2 1:00-2:50 Christmas Break Sepoy Wiring

Wed Jan 3 1:00-2:50 Christmas Break Kempton Construction

Thurs Jan 4 1:00-2:50 Christmas Break Microage Basics

Fri Jan 5 1:00-2:50 Christmas Break Cheryl Johnston - Lake Range Realty

Fri Jan 5 5:00-5:50 Hometown Custom Builder

Sun Jan 7 12:00-1:20 Elliot Construction

Fri Jan 12 5:00-5:50 Lucknow Pharmasave

Sun Jan 14 12:00-12:50 Lucknow Kinsmen

Fri Jan 19 5:00-5:50 Lucknow Legion Branch 309

Sun Jan 21 12:00 - 12:50 Smyth Welding

Fri Jan 26 5:00-5:50 Snobelen Farms

Sat Jan 27 1:00 - 2:30 Lucknow Ag Society

Sun Jan 28 12:00-12:50 Hometown Custom Builder

Fri Feb 2 1:00-2:50 AMDSB & BWDSB PA Day Montgomery Bus Lines

Fri Feb 2 5:00-5:50 Hodgins Home Hardware

Sun Feb 4 12:00-12:50 Lucknow Service Centre

Fri Feb 9 5:00-5:50 Lucknow Pharmasave

Sun Feb 11 12:00-12:50 I Want That Bag Consignment

Fri Feb 16 5:00-5:50 Lucknow Kinsmen

Sun Feb 18 12:00-12:50 Lucknow Kinettes

Fri Feb 23 5:00-5:50 Snobelen Farms

Sun Feb 25 12:00-12:50 Donald A Andrew Accounting

Fri Mar 1 5:00-5:50 Blackhorse Golf & Country Resort

Sun Mar 3 12:00-12:50 Snobelen Farms

Fri Mar 8 5:00-5:50 Lucknow Kinsmen

Sun Mar 10 12:00 - 12:50 Lucknow Pharmasave

Mon Mar 11 1:00-2:50 March Break Supreme Custom Carpentry

Tues Mar 12 1:00-2:50 March Break Baynes Auto Body

Wed Mar 13 1:00-2:50 March Break Lucknow Kinettes

Thurs Mar 14 1:00-2:50 March Break Sepoy Wiring

Fri Mar 15 1:00-2:50 March Break Montgomery Bus Lines

Fri Mar 15 5:00-5:50 Blackhorse Golf & Country Resort

Sun Mar 17 12:00-12:50 Hodgins Home Hardware

Fri Mar 29 5:00-5:50 Lucknow Kinsmen

Sun Apr 7 12:00-12:50 Lucknow Service Centre

Sun Apr 14 12:00-12:50 Lucknow Kinsmen

Sun Apr 21 12:00-12:50 Hometown Custom Builder

Sun Apr 28 12:00-12:50 OMG Twisted Fires

2023-2024 Public Skating Sponsorships


